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2017 Men's African Club Championship- Day 3

Etoile d Sahel, Bouaririj book quarterfinal tickets at Men's
Club Championship

Tunis, Tunisia, March 19, 2017- Tunisia's Etoile du Sahel and Algeria's Bourj Bouaririj booked their
tickets to the Quarterfinal of the 2017 Men's African Club Championship following their straight victories
over Espoir of Congo and Assarya of Libya in Day 3 of the held at Taraji Hall in Tunis, Tunisia on Sunday.
There will be 6 other slots in the quarters to be confirmed in Day 4 and 5 of the preliminary round.

Etoile du Sahel hammered Espoir (RD Congo) 3-0 (25-14, 25-14, 25-15) in a quiet fast game in Pool D to
mark 2-0 in win- loss ratio before their last match on Tuesday against Police of Benin.

Bourj Bouaririj worked hard to beat Assarya 3-0 (25-22, 25-29, 25-22) in a thrilling match full of spirit to
improve their record to 3-0 and 9 points to confirm a quarterfinal ticket form Pool C ahead of their last
match against Police of Botswana. In the same pool Rwanda's University of Kibungo overcame Espoir VI
of Botswana 3-0 (25-15, 25-21, 25-22) to score the first victory.

Pool A featured a grueling victory for Ahly Beni Ghazi (Libya) over Bafia (Cameron) 3-2 (25-27, 25-18,
25-21, 32-34, 15-9) to regain hopes of second round ticket.

FAP of Cameroon scored second straight win against Finances (Benin) 3-1 (25-12, 25-13, 25-27, 25-16)
in Pool B to improve to 2-0 but still waiting for other results to confirm qualifications.

Pool A

Ahly Beni Ghazi (Libya) v Bafia (Cameron) 3-2 (25-27, 25-18, 25-21, 32-34, 15-9). More
Pool B

FAP (Cameroon) v Finances (Benin) 3-1 (25-12, 25-13, 25-27, 25-16). More

Pool C

University of Kibungo (Rwanda) v Espoir VI (Botswana) 3-0 (25-15, 25-21, 25-22). More
Bourj Bouaririj (Algeria) v Assarya (Libya) 3-0 (25-22, 25-29, 25-22). More

Pool D

Etoile du Sahel (Tunisia) v Espoir (RD Congo) 3-0 (25-14, 25-14, 25-15). More


http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1614&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1613&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1616&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1617&catid=103
http://cavb.org/pages.php?option=brows&id=1615&catid=103

Results

Pool A
No Date
4 17-Mar
10 18-Mar
12 19-Mar
Pool B
No Date
1 17-Mar
8 18-Mar
11 19-Mar
Pool C
No Date
2 17-Mar
3 17-Mar
6 18-Mar
9 18-Mar
14 19-Mar
15 19-Mar
Pool D
No Date
5 17-Mar
7 18-Mar
13 19-Mar
Standings
Pool A
Rk Code

Teams

AHB-EST
BVE-AHE
BVE-AHB

Teams

FAP-NAH
ALS-FVB
FVB-FAP

Teams

UKR-ASL
ASD-NRB
NRB-UKR
PVB-ASD
UKR-PVB
ASL-NRB

Teams

PRI-ESS
ASP-ESP
ESS-ESP

Team

1 AHE AHLY E (EGY)
2 EST ESPERANCE (TUN)

Set

0-3
0-3
2-3

Set

3-0
3-0
1-3

Set

2-3
0-3
3-1
1-3
3-0
0-3

Set
0-3
0-3
3-0

1
12-25
9-25
27-25

25-20
25-5
12-25

20-25
21-25
23-25
17-25
25-15
22-25

16-25
19-25
25-14

Points

Result per set (points) Total _ )

2 3 4 5 Points Time Audience
23-25 18-25 53-75 1:15 400
12-25 13-25 34-75 1:06 150
18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 109-122 2:20 100

R;esult per;et (pomti) i PT(;)itna;L Time Audience
25-16 26-24 76-60 1:00 50
25-12 25-23 75-40 0:58 200
13-25 27-25 16-25 68-100 1:42 100

Rzesult per;et (pomtz) - Jgitne:g Time Audience
26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 103-117 2:15 100
14-25 17-25 52-75 1:09 50
25-13 25-16 25-9 98-63 1:35 200
25-21 22-25 21-25 85-96 1:40 200
25-21 25-22 75-58 1:08 40
19-25 22-25 63-75 1:18 30

F;esult persset (pomtz) i Jcﬁtr]ils Time Audience
16-25 17-25 49-75 1:10 200
15-25 19-25 53-75 1:08 200
25-14 25-15 75-43 1:07 30

Matches Results Details Sets Points

Played Won Lost % 3& % 23 13 % Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio
1 1 1 3 MAX 75 34 2.206
1 1 1 3 MAX 75 53 1.415



3 AHB AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 2 1

4 BVE BAFIA (CMR) 1 2
Pool B
Matches

Rk Code Team Points

Played Won Lost
1 FAP FAP (CMR) 6 2 2
2 ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 3 1 1
3 FVB AS FINANCES (BEN) 2
4 NAH ALNAHDA (SUD) 1

Pool C
Matches
Rk Code Team Points
Played Won Lost
1 NRB Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 9 3 3
2 UKR KIBUNGO (RWA) 4 3 1 2
3 ASD DOUANES (BUR) 3 2 1 1
4 ASL ASARIA (LBA) 2 2 1 1
5 PVB POLICE VI (BOT) 2 2
Pool D
Matches
Rk Code Team Points
Played Won Lost
1 ESS SAHEL (TUN) 6 2 2
2 ESP ESPOIR (COD) 3 2 1 1
3 ASP AS POLICE (BEN) 1 1
4 PRI PRISONS (KEN) 1 1

Find more in CAVB Platforms

CAVB web site: www.cavb.org

Twitter: CAVB Tweets

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball

YouTube: CAVB Video

Instagram: CAVB_ volleyball

2017 Men's African Club Championship home page

5 0.600 175 184 0.951
6 0.333 143 197 0.726

Results Details Sets Points
3- 3- 3- 2- 1- 0- . ;
01 2 3 3 3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio
11 6 1 6.000 176 128 1.375
1 3 MAX 75 40 1.875
11 1 6 0.167 108 175 0.617
1 3 60 76 0.789

Results Details Sets Points

3- 2- 1- O-

3- 3- . .
012 3 3 3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio
2 1

1

9 1 9.000 248 178 1.393
11 6 6 1.000 241 273 0.883
1 1 3 4 0.750 148 160 0.925
1 1 3 5 0.600 180 178 1.011
11 1 6 0.167 143 171 0.836

Results Details Sets Points

3- 3- 2- 1- 0-

3- . .
012 3 3 3 Won Lost Ratio Won Lost Ratio
2
1

6 MAX 150 92 1.630
1 3 3 1.000 118 128 0.922
1 3 53 75 0.707
1 3 49 75 0.653


http://www.cavb.org/
https://twitter.com/CAVBPress
https://www.facebook.com/CAVBVolleyball
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCzYYEEKJqI7Bm_eCt0YLkDQ
http://instagram.com/cavb_volleyball
http://cavb.org/maincompetition.php?comid=103

X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool B - Preliminary Round 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 11 Date: 19/03/2017 Spectators: 100| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisi FVB 1 12| 13 | 27 | 16 68
Hall:  Zauaoui FAP 3 2525|2525 100
Match duration: Start: 10:00 End: 11:42 Total: 1:42 Set duration | 0:19 | 0:21 | 0:27 | 0:27 1:34
Referees: Ndayisaba Alphonse (RWA) & Shanishah (LBA) \
FVB « AS FINANCES (BEN) 12345 Pts| FAPe+FAP (CMR) 12345 Pts
2  AKILOLOU SAMUEL ONENE 6 1 FRANCK JUNIOR EEE 6
3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI ONENE 12 2 NDAKI VINCENT EEEE 3
4  SEIDOU KABIROU 3 IVAN EBOUMA
5  KDANOU BELLARMIN HO 1 WABO CARLOS ] 1
6  MAMA BABATCHENE EEEE 3 5  EDONGO CHRISTIAN
7  EZIN GEORGY EEEE 12 6  ABBO MAHAMAT
8 L ASSOGBA ERIC LLLL 7  BEKOUME GILBERT On 3
9  YOKOSSI BARNAKE B OO 8  SIME JULLIARD EEEE 15
MOUKAILA HEDI EEEE 1|| 9  SOLLE SAMUEL EEEE 13
12  KOANDA PEDRO 0O 10  TCHAPPI NIQUAISE 0O 1
13 BAPARADE HAMID EEEE 71111  PAGGO CLAUDE ONENE 7
12 L DJAM AYONG LLLL
13 L RODRIGUE TAMBI LLLL
14  TCHOUNKE CEDRIC EEEE 14
Coach: KPANOU HILAIRE Coach: ABBAS MALLOUM
Assistant: ALLIKI CHRISTAN Assistant: SAMOU ROBERT
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
35 114 |Total Team 46 100 |Total Team
12 29 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI Spike 12 28 9 SOLLE SAMUEL
9 25 7 EZIN GEORGY 12 18 14 TCHOUNKE CEDRIC
6 35 |Total Team 11 45 | Total Team
3 6 7 EZIN GEORGY Block 4 10 8 SIME JULLIARD
2 11 13 BAPARADE HAMID 3 6 2 NDAKI VINCENT
1 69 |Total Team 6 99 |Total Team
1 11 6 MAMA BABATCHENE Serve 4 24 11 PAGGO CLAUDE
2 18 8 SIME JULLIARD
26 Total Team Opp. error 37 Total Team
68 218 |Total Team Total 100 244 | Total Team
12 | 43 | 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI || Bestscorer || 15 | 53 | 8 SIMEJULLIARD
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
13 72 | Total Team 8 58 |Total Team
3 5 13 BAPARADE HAMID Dig 3 9 8 SIME JULLIARD
3 6 10 MOUKAILA HEDI 3 12 13 RODRIGUE TAMBI
26 112 |Total Team Set 30 97 |Total Team
26 98 10 MOUKAILA HEDI 29 85 2 NDAKI VINCENT
26 85 | Total Team Reception 27 58 |Total Team
9 24 3 MOUKAILA TIDJANI Success - Faults 12 18 12 DJAM AYONG
10 39 8 ASSOGBA ERIC # Attempts 6 14 9 SOLLE SAMUEL
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19/03/2017 18:01 Page 1
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[X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result
) . . ] . &
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
& Pool A - Preliminary Round e, s
Match: 12 Date: 19/03/2017 Spectators: 100| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia BVE 2 |27 18 |21 34| 9 109
Hall:  Zauaoui AHB 3 25125 | 25|32 |15 122
Match duration: Start: 12:15 End: 14:35 Total: 2:20 Set duration | 0:27 | 0:26 | 0:26 | 0:36 | 0:13 | 2:08
Referees: Ben Youssef Lotfi (TUN) & Bouzidi Redha (ALG) \
BVE ¢ BAFIA (CMR) 12345 Pts| | AHB-e+AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 12345 Pts
2  NJIBAM ARNAUD HEEEENE 16 1 L MUSA SALEM L L
3 NGANTCHE FRANCOIS B 2  AMBUILA CAMILO EEEEER 7
4  ESSIAN JOVIAL EEEEER 13 3 MOHAMED SALAMA EEEEE 14
6  HASSANA BANA EEEEER ° 4  HASSAN ELASHIBI EEEEE 3
8  DJIKE JEDIAEL O O 1 5  HAZEM ABDELGADER
| 9] KOFANE HERVE EEEEE 18| 7 SERAJSAED
10 L EKWA ANDREY LLLLL 8  MALIK WERFALLY 0O 1
12 AMANG BERTRAND EEEEE 12 9  MAJDI SALIM O COm 6
13 ONANA LUCIEN oo O ABDULAZIZ ALMARABIT ] O 9
14  KEEDI ROMUALD HEEEEE 3 | 12 ADELELFURI EEEE 5
13 AHMED ALSAGHIR ONEENE 19
14  MOHAMED ALSAGHIR EEEEE 19
16 L MOHAMED IBRAHIM LLLLL
18  ALAMIN ALSAGHIR
Coach: NYATCHO GILLES Coach: AHMED ASHOOR
Assistant: Assistant: AWAD ELJAHME
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | Vo Name Skills Pts Atts | Vo Name
55 151 |Total Team 64 153 |Total Team
14 32 9 KOFANE HERVE Spike 17 40 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR
14 36 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD 16 34 13 AHMED ALSAGHIR
14 74 | Total Team 17 79 |Total Team
6 26 6 HASSANA BANA Block 4 18 3 MOHAMED SALAMA
3 12 14 KEEDI ROMUALD 3 10 9 MAJDI SALIM
3 109 |Total Team 7 121 |Total Team
2 19 9 KOFANE HERVE Serve 3 26 2 AMBUILA CAMILO
1 17 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD 1 2 8 MALIK WERFALLY
37 Total Team Opp. error 34 Total Team
109 334 |Total Team Total 122 353 |Total Team
18 | 71 | 9 KOFANE HERVE || Bestscorer || 19 | 56 [13 AHMED ALSAGHIR
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
23 84 |Total Team 25 78 | Total Team
10 20 10 EKWA ANDREY Dig 6 8 1 MUSA SALEM
4 11 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD 6 11 4 HASSAN ELASHIBI
55 150 |Total Team Set 67 141 |Total Team
55 139 14 KEEDI ROMUALD 64 119 2 AMBUILA CAMILO
53 108 |Total Team Reception 57 96 |Total Team
19 33 4 ESSIAN JOVIAL Success - Faults 24 38 14 MOHAMED ALSAGHIR
27 55 2 NJIBAM ARNAUD # Attempts 29 48 4 HASSAN ELASHIBI
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
>* * *
Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mikasa
theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19/03/2017 18:04 Page 1
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T [X] VOLLEYBALL « Match result
" . . . . &
: 2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship ’
e Pool D - Preliminary Round e, s
Match: 13 Date: 19/03/2017 Spectators: 30| |[Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia ESS 3 |25 |25 25 75
Hall:  Zauaoui ESP 0 | 14|14 | 15 43
Match duration: Start: 15:10 End: 16:17 Total: 1:07 Set duration | 0:18 | 0:21 | 0:22 1:01
Referees: Pare Daouda (CMR) & Bernaola Mario (ESP) \
ESS « SAHEL (TUN) 12345 Pts||ESPe«ESPOIR (COD) 12345 Pts
2 KADHI AHMED ONNE 11 2 L AMISI SAIDI LLL
3 MRABET MAROUEN ] 2 3 MISANO PATRICK oo
4  GARCI MAROUEN EEE 18 NAKAVOUA BEN EEE 2
5  KINDELAN YOENDRI EEE 11 5  NGOTENI YVAN Ol 1
6 BEN MESSAOUD BAHRI oo 6  TSHANGA TSHIBANGU 0O
7  NAGGA HAMZA On 6 7  KANYINDA FABRICE EEE 2
9  HMISSI AMEN ALLAH ] 4 8  MBUYI SALVA | 3
10 L ZGANI ANOUER L L 10  KITOKO KAMBALE EEO 10
11  AYECH MOHAMED ] 1/ | 11  NGETEKE JOEL HE 1
12 L TAOUERGHI ANOUER LLL 12 TESSANY FRANCK EEE 5
13 MRABET MAROUEN ] 14  NEMBUNZU ARMAND 0O
14  SOUISSI SKANDER O 1/ |15  MISIYO DARBY EEE 4
JERBI HAYKEL ON 1
18  KARAMOSLY HOSNI |
Coach: KAMOUN FOUED Coach: THOMAS MUKUIDI
Assistant: HFAIEDH NOUREDDINE Assistant: ONDE ZUBOTO
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
38 59 |Total Team 27 58 | Total Team
13 16 4 GARCI MAROUEN Spike 10 19 10 KITOKO KAMBALE
8 8 2 KADHI AHMED 4 5 12 TESSANY FRANCK
6 30 |Total Team 1 27 | Total Team
2 2 7 NAGGA HAMZA Block 1 8 12 TESSANY FRANCK
1 2 4 GARCI MAROUEN
11 73 |Total Team 0 45 | Total Team
4 14 4 GARCI MAROUEN Serve
3 13 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI
20 Total Team Opp. error 15 Total Team
75 162 | Total Team Total 43 130 |Total Team
18 | 32 | 4 GARCIMAROUEN || BestScorer || 10 | 26 |10 KITOKO KAMBALE
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
7 32 |Total Team 3 38 | Total Team
2 3 2 KADHI AHMED Dig 1 2 5 NGOTENI YVAN
2 5 10 ZGANI ANOUER 1 5 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
27 58 |Total Team Set 9 55 | Total Team
14 27 3 MRABET MAROUEN 6 35 4 NAKAVOUA BEN
18 40 |Total Team Reception 11 59 |Total Team
6 8 5 KINDELAN YOENDRI Success - Faults 5 22 2 AMISI SAIDI
5 9 9 HMISSI AMEN ALLAH # Attempts
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent
* * *
Mikasa Gertflor mikasa Gerflor  mikasa
theflooringroup theflooringroup
VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19/03/2017 18:03 Page 1



X1 VOLLEYBALL « Match result ¢

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool C - Preliminary Round 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 14 Date: 19/03/2017 Spectators: 40| | Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia UKR 3 |25 |25 25 75
Hall:  Zauaoui PVB 0 |15 21 22 58
Match duration: Start: 16:45 End: 17:53 Total: 1:08 Set duration | 0:25 | 0:17 | 0:20 1:02
Referees: Ezz Eldean (SUD) & Mboumteke Essomey An (CMR) \
UKR ¢ KIBUNGO (RWA) 12345 Pts||PVBePOLICE VI (BOT) 12345 Pts
1 L MUTABAZI BONIJURU LLL 1  ENGLETON ALEC EEE 11
2  GAHIRE DIOGENE 2 JOSEPH GOITESONE
3 AKUMUNTU KAVALOP EEC 6 3 L GABOBEWE UPONI LLL
NTAGENGWA OLIVIER EEE 10 4 MATLHO SHABA
5  MUTABAZI YVES EEDC 17 RIBBIN HAPPY EEE 8
6 RUGINA FABRICE 6 DEMADEMA BRENDAN 0O
7  NKEZABAHIZI FABRICE EEE 12 7  KUTEEUE EPHRAIM EEE 8
8  MUDAHEMUKA WILLIAM EEC 6 8  SIPHAMBE MOEMEDI EEE 2
9  DUSABIMANA VINCENT ] 9  MOROLONG LUBINDA 0O 1
10  KAGIMBURA HERVE EEE 1/ | 10  MADELUKA TJIYAPO EEE
12 MUVUNYI ALFRED On 2| | 11  MOGAPI MAATLA EEE 4
14 KIPKIRVI CHIRCHIR On 2| | 12 MERE MOMPATI
Coach: NTAWANGUNDI DOMINIGN Coach: NGWANAOTSILE SHIMAKA
Assistant: NYRIMANA FIDELE Assistant: NKANGA LUCKY
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
36 79 | Total Team 21 79 |Total Team
14 21 5 MUTABAZI YVES Spike 6 17 5 RIBBIN HAPPY
8 18 4 NTAGENGWA OLIVIER 6 29 1 ENGLETON ALEC
12 36 | Total Team 10 42 | Total Team
7 11 7 NKEZABAHIZI FABRICE Block 4 7 1 ENGLETON ALEC
2 6 8 MUDAHEMUKA WILLIAM 2 7 7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM
8 74 | Total Team 3 59 |Total Team
3 14 3 AKUMUNTU KAVALOP Serve 1 10 8 SIPHAMBE MOEMEDI
2 15 5 MUTABAZI YVES 1 11 5 RIBBIN HAPPY
19 Total Team Opp. error 24 Total Team
75 189 |Total Team Total 58 180 |Total Team
17 | 42 | 5 MUTABAZI YVES || Bestscorer || 11 | 46 | 1 ENGLETONALEC
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
15 47 | Total Team 5 43 | Total Team
8 17 1 MUTABAZI BONIJURU Dig 2 8 5 RIBBIN HAPPY
4 10 4 NTAGENGWA OLIVIER 2 16 10 MADELUKA TJIYAPO
34 78 | Total Team Set 14 74 | Total Team
33 71 10 KAGIMBURA HERVE 12 58 10 MADELUKA TJIYAPO
40 51 |Total Team Reception 23 64 |Total Team
20 21 1 MUTABAZI BONIJURU Success - Faults 14 29 7 KUTEEUE EPHRAIM
11 16 4 NTAGENGWA OLIVIER # Attempts 1 10 1 ENGLETON ALEC
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19/03/2017 18:05 Page 1



[ VOLLEYBALL » Match result e

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Pool C - Preliminary Round 3

TUNIS 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

Match: 15 Date: 19/03/2017 Spectators: 30| |[Teams Sets | 1 2 3 4 5 [Total
City:  Tunisia ASL 0 |22 19 | 22 63
Hall:  Zauaoui NRB 3 | 25]25] 25 75
Match duration: Start: 18:30 End: 19:48 Total: 1:18 Set duration | 0:20 | 0:25 | 0:27 1:12
\ Referees: Edgar Serole (BOT) & Abdel Salam Ali (EGY) \
ASL  ASARIA (LBA) 12 3 45 Pts||NRB e Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 12345 Pts
1 ALKUWAFI ALI EEE 15 1 HAKMI YACINE EEE 2
BSHINA ALHOUSIN O 2 HACHEMI MAHDI EEE 11
3 GRFA OSAMA 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF EEE 7
4  SAAD JIHED 4  HAMIMES ABDERRAOUF
5  ALTWILB HESHAM EEE 3 5  NOUIOUA SABER
6 ELMAARUG FUAD EEE 7 6  OUMESSAAD MED AMINE EEE 9
7  EL MDAYER HESHAM 10  MEKARTA MESSAOUD
9  ELHOUSH SULTAN EEE 9 HASSISSENE RAFIK EEE 8
10 L ELGHAROUR YOUSEF LLL 14  AID ZAKARIA
11 NAILI NABIL ] 1| | 15 L DJOUDI RAFIK LLL
12 L TAWERGHY SAYED 16  DAMA RABAH
15  ARCHILLAFELCIANO RICARDO EEE 13| | 18  SOUALEM BILAL EEE 14
17  GERFA MOHAMED oo
18  ALASHIBI SAAD On 2
Coach: ANAN YOUSSEF Coach: DIF ABDEBAKI
Assistant: SALEM ESSAM Assistant:
TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES
Won Total Scoring Won Total
Pts Ats | NoName Skills Pts Ats | NoName
38 93 | Total Team 44 85 |Total Team
12 30 1 ALKUWAFI ALI Spike 14 22 18 SOUALEM BILAL
11 25 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO 10 25 2 HACHEMI MAHDI
9 44 | Total Team 5 46 | Total Team
4 15 9 ELHOUSH SULTAN Block 3 20 6 OUMESSAAD MED AMINE
2 4 1 ALKUWAFI ALI 1 11 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF
3 65 | Total Team 2 73 | Total Team
1 11 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO Serve 1 8 3 ZEROUKI YOUCEF
1 12 1 ALKUWAFI ALI 1 9 2 HACHEMI MAHDI
13 Total Team Opp. error 24 Total Team
63 202 |Total Team Total 75 204 | Total Team
15 | 46 | 1 ALKUWAFIALI || Bestscorer || 14 | 36 |18 SOUALEM BILAL
Total Non scoring Total
Excellent Atts No Name Skills Excellent Atts No Name
13 52 | Total Team 18 47 | Total Team
6 13 6 ELMAARUG FUAD Dig 6 14 15 DJOUDI RAFIK
2 4 9 ELHOUSH SULTAN 3 5 1 HAKMI YACINE
34 90 |Total Team Set 51 81 |Total Team
32 70 5 ALTWILB HESHAM 50 71 1 HAKMI YACINE
36 68 | Total Team Reception 42 56 |Total Team
10 17 15 ARCHILLAFELCIANO Success - Faults 11 14 15 DJOUDI RAFIK
14 26 10 ELGHAROUR YOUSEF # Attempts 13 16 18 SOUALEM BILAL
W Starting line-up  Pts = Points scored = Captain
[0 Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero

Opp = Opponent

Mikasa Gerflor mikasa Gerflor mixkasa

theflooringroup theflooringroup

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 19/03/2017 19:53 Page 1



TUNIS 2017

XA VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking

MATCH RESULTS

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 19 March 2017

ap ¢
Fricar’

theflooringroup

theflooringroup

Pool A - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per sget (p0|nts4) 5 JO?:]?L Time | Spectators
4 17/03/2017 | AHB -EST 0-3 12-25 23-25 18-25 53- 75 1:15 400
10 18/03/2017 | BVE - AHE 0-3 9-25 12-25 13-25 34- 75 1:06 150
12 19/03/2017 | BVE - AHB 2-3 27-25 18-25 21-25 34-32 9-15 | 109-122 2:20 100
Pool B - Preliminary Round
Result per set (points) Total .
No Date Teams Set 1 5 3 4 5 Points Time | Spectators
1 17/03/2017 | FAP - NAH 3-0 25-20 25-16 26-24 76- 60 50
8 18/03/2017 | ALS -FVB 3-0 25- 5 25-12 25-23 75- 40 0:58 200
11 19/03/2017 | FVB - FAP 1-3 12-25 13-25 27-25 16-25 68-100 1:42 100
Pool C - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per sget (p0|nts4) 5 JO?:]?L Time | Spectators
2 17/03/2017 | UKR -ASL 2-3 20-25 26-24 28-26 14-25 15-17 | 103-117 2:15 100
3 17/03/2017 | ASD -NRB 0-3 21-25 14-25 17-25 52- 75 1:09 50
6 18/03/2017 | NRB - UKR 3-1 23-25 25-13 25-16 25- 9 98- 63 1:35 200
9 18/03/2017 | PVB -ASD 1-3 17-25 25-21 22-25 21-25 85- 96 1:40 200
14 19/03/2017 | UKR -PVB 3-0 25-15 25-21  25-22 75- 58 1:08 40
15 19/03/2017 | ASL -NRB 0-3 22-25 19-25 22-25 63- 75 1:18 30
Pool D - Preliminary Round
No Date Teams Set 1 Rezsult per 53et (ponnti) 5 JO?:]?L Time | Spectators
5 17/03/2017 | PRI - ESS 0-3 16-25 16-25 17-25 49- 75 1:10 200
7 18/03/2017 | ASP -ESP 0-3 19-25 15-25 19-25 53- 75 1:08 200
13 19/03/2017 | ESS - ESP 3-0 25-14 25-14 25-15 75- 43 1:07 30
TEAM RANKING
Pool A - Preliminary Round
Rk |Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L B-03-13-2|2-31-3[0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|AHE |AHLY E (EGY) 3| 1} 1| 0] 1) 0] O O] O O] 3| 0| MAX 75 34 | 2.206
2 |EST ESPERANCE (TUN) 3| 1} 1| 0] 1) 0] O O] O] O] 3| 0| MAX 75 53 | 1.415
3|AHB | AHLY BENGHAZI (LBA) 2 2} 1) 11 0] 0] 1, O] O] 1] 3| 5/0600]) 175 184 | 0.951
4 |BVE BAFIA (CMR) 11 2, 0| 20 0] O] O] 1| O] 1) 2| 6|0.333 ] 143 197 | 0.726
Pool B - Preliminary Round
Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L B-03-13-2|2-31-3|0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1| FAP FAP (CMR) 6| 2| 2 0] 1| 1 0 O] O] O] 6| 1|6.000] 176 128 | 1.375
2 |ALS ALSWEHLY (LIB) 3| 1} 1| 0] 1) 0] O O] O O] 3| 0| MAX 75 40 | 1.875
3|/ FVB AS FINANCES (BEN) 0| 2, 0] 24 0, O] O O 2| 1] 1| 6| 0.167] 108 175 | 0.617
4| NAH | ALNAHDA (SUD) 0/ 1, 0] 11 0 O] O] O O| 1y O] 3 60 76 | 0.789
Pool C - Preliminary Round
Rk |Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets Points
Pts| T |W | L 3B-03-13-2|2-3 |1-3 0-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|NRB |Bordj Bou Arreridj (ALG) 9| 3| 3] 0] 2/ 1| 0| O] O] O] 9| 1|9.000]| 248 178 | 1.393
2 |UKR |KIBUNGO (RWA) 4, 3| 1| 2] 1| 0| O 1| 1| 0] 6| 6|1.000]| 241 273 | 0.883
3| ASD DOUANES (BUR) 3/ 2|1 11 0] 1| O] O O] 11 3| 4,0.750]| 148 160 | 0.925
4 | ASL ASARIA (LBA) 2/ 2|1, 11 0] O] 2| O O] 11 3| 5|/0.600]| 180 178 | 1.011
5|PVB POLICE VI (BOT) 0| 2, 0| 21 0| O O O] 1| 1] 1| 6]0.167| 143 171 | 0.836
* * *
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XA VOLLEYBALL « Collated results & ranking

2017 Men's African Club's Champions Championship
Results of 19 March 2017

TUNIS 2017

Pool D - Preliminary Round

Rk | Code |Team Matches Results Details Sets _ Points _
Pts| T |W | L 3-03-13-2|2-3|1-30-3|W | L |Ratio W L Ratio
1|/ESS |SAHEL (TUN) 6| 2| 2| 0] 2/ 0| O] O] O] O] 6/ O] MAX| 150 92 | 1.630
2 |ESP |ESPOIR (COD) 3/ 2 1, 1) 1|/ o] 0/ O| O| 1] 3| 3|1.000] 118 128 | 0.922
3 |ASP AS POLICE (BEN) 0ol 1| 0| 13 0] 0| O| O O] 1) O 3 53 75 | 0.707
4| PRI PRISONS (KEN) 0ol 1| 0| 13 0] 0| O| Oy O] 1) Oy 3 49 75 | 0.653
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